
*CLICK HERE FOR COUNCIL DISTRICT MAP*

Name Title Email Phone

Levar Stoney Mayor rvamayor@rva.gov; 804-646-7970

Colette McEachin Commonwealth's Attorney colette.mceachin@rva.gov; 804-646-3500

Antionette Irving Sheriff sheriff@rva.gov; 804-646-4464

Rick Edwards Chief of Police (Acting) policemediarelations@rva.gov; 804-646-0400

John Venuti VCU Chief of Police javenuti@vcu.edu; (804) 828-1210

Melvin Carter Chief of Fire & Emergency Services fire@rva.gov; 804-646-2500

Bobby Vincent Director of Public Works AskPublicWorks@rva.gov; 804-646-6430

Pedestrian, Bicycling, and Trails DPW bikeped@rva.gov; 804-646-2595

April Bingham Director of Public Utilities dpucustserv@rva.gov; 804-646-4646

Office of Community Wealth Building CWB AskCommunityWealthBuilding@rva.gov; 804-646-3108

Keith Balmer General Registrar VoterRegistration@rva.gov; 804-646-5950

Candice Reid City Clerk cityclerksoffice@rva.gov; 804-646-7955

Planning Commission PDR PDRLandUseAdmin@rva.gov; (804) 646-6304

Alyson Oliver Secretary, Planning Commission alyson.oliver@rva.gov;

Andreas Addison Councilmember, 1st District andreas.addison@rva.gov; 804-646-5935

Whitney Brown Liaison, 1st District whitney.brown@rva.gov;

Katherine Jordan Councilmember, 2nd District katherine.jordan@rva.gov; 804-646-6532

Sven Philipsen Liaison, 2nd District sven.philipsen@rva.gov;

Ann-Frances Lambert Councilmember, 3rd District ann-frances.lambert@rva.gov; 804-646-0070

Kiya Stokes Liaison, 3rd District Kiya.Stokes@rva.gov;

Kristen Nye Councilmember, 4th District kristen.nye@rva.gov; 804-646-5646

Timmy Siverd Liaison, 4th District Timmy.siverd@rva.gov;

Stephanie Lynch Councilmember, 5th District stephanie.lynch@rva.gov; 804-646-5724

Amy Robins Liaison, 5th District amy.robins@rva.gov;

Ellen Robertson Councilmember, 6th District Ellen.Robertson@rva.gov; 804-646-7964

Gayle Harris Liaison, 6th District gayle.harris@rva.gov;

Cynthia Newbille Councilmember, 7th District Cynthia.Newbille@rva.gov; 804-646-3012

Sam Patterson Liaison, 7th District Sam.Patterson@richmondgov.com;

Reva Trammell Councilmember, 8th District Reva.Trammell@rva.gov; 804-646-6591

Richard Bishop Liaison, 8th District richard.bishop@rva.gov;

Nicole Jones Councilmember, 9th District Nicole.Jones@rva.gov; 804-646-2779

Dominique McKenzie Liaison, 9th District Dominique.McKenzie2@rva.gov;

Jason Kamras Superindentent jkamras@rvaschools.net; 804-780-7700

Elizabeth Doerr Schoolboard Member, 1st District edoerr@rvaschools.net; (804) 929-6624

Mariah White Schoolboard Member, 2nd District mwhite4@rvaschools.net; (804) 221-9389

Kenya Gibson Schoolboard Member, 3rd District kgibson@rvaschools.net; (804) 908-4591

Garrett Sawyer Schoolboard Member, 4th District gsawyer@rvaschools.net; (804) 929-7006

Stephanie Rizzi Schoolboard Member, 5th District srizzi@rvaschools.net; (804) 929-6930

Shonda Harris-Muhammed Schoolboard Member, 6th District smuhamme@rvaschools.net; (804) 221-9033

Cheryl Burke Schoolboard Member, 7th District cburke2@rvaschools.net; (804) 929-6894

Dawn Page Schoolboard Member, 8th District dpage2@rvaschools.net; (804) 929-7158

Shavonda Dixon Schoolboard Member, 9th District sdixon@rvaschools.net; 804-929-7371

https://arcg.is/1rrurb0

